Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector -21, Noida

ONLINE ASSESSMENT

SENIOR SCHOOL (XI) ROUND III & ROUND 1V
Day & Date

detinn o ~_ROUND I .
10 November 2020(Tuesday) English
17 Navember 2020 (Tuesday) - Maths/Psycha/H S
24 November 2020 (Tuesday) Bio/CS/Al/Eco/EG/Painting/Hindi
0! December 2020 (Tuesday) Chem/B.St/Histary
08 December 2020 (Tuesday) Legal Std/IP/Entre/Applied Maths
5 December 2020 (Tuesday) Physical Education
22 December 2020 (Tuesday) Phy / Accts / Pal Sci.

' ROUND IV _

12 January 2021 (Tuesday) English

19 January 202! (Tuesday) Maths/Psycho/HSe
27 January 2021 (Wednesday) Bio/CS/Al/Eco/EG/Painting/Hindi
02 February 2021 (Tuesday) Chem/B.St/Histary

09 February 2021 (Tuesday) Legal Std/IP/Entre/Applied Maths

16 February 2021 (Tuesday) Physical Education

23 February 2021 (Tuesday) Phy / Accts / Pal Sci.

General Instructions:

1.

o e

©

Exam Timings : 08:30 am to 09:00 am.

(Students to log in by 08:20 am positively and keep their cameras on during the entire
exam).

Duration: 30 Mins.

Mode of Conduct: Online using Google Forms

Maximum Marks:20(Reduced to 10 marks)

Grace Time for Submission:02 Mins (After which the link will be deactivated)

Subject Teachers will share the link to join the test at sharp 08:20 am.

The Assessment form link will be shared in the respective Google Classroom under the
Topic ‘Round 3 Assessments’ on the day of the examination.

STUDENTS CAN ATTEMPT THE TEST ONLY ONCE USING THEIR GSUITE ID’S ONLY.
Parents are requested to supervise the students during the exam to know the actual
learning outcome of their wards and ensure that the students are not distracted.
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Anupama Motwani Asha Prabhakar
Vice Principal Principal



